Mini Horizontal
Electrophoresis System
Instruction Manual
Catalog No. MJ-105A
 MT-108
Version: 11E

* Trays are particularly vulnerable to scratch. Make sure cleaning with care.
16
Section 6  Ordering Information
For MJ-105A
Cat. No. Description
MJ-105A Transparent Mini Horizontal Electrophoresis System
Single Electrophoresis Packages
MJA-100P  Package of MJ-105A and MP-100
MJA-Mini300 Package of MJ-105A and Mini-300
MJAE-100P Package of MJ-105A, MP-100, and MBE-300; amber filter lid with fan,
synthetic paper hood are included
MJAE-Mini300 Package of MJ-105A, MINI-300, and MBE-300; amber filter lid with
fan, synthetic paper hood are included
MJA-MBEP Package of MJ-105A and MBE-300; amber filter lid with fan, synthetic
paper hood are included
Dual Electrophoresis Packages
MJAA-Mini300     Package of 2 x MJ-105A and Mini-300
MJAT-Mini300 Package of MJ-105A & MT-108 and Mini-300
For MT-108
Cat. No. Description
MT-108 Wide Mini Horizontal Electrophoresis System
Single Electrophoresis Packages
MT-100P Package of MT-108 and MP-100
MT-Mini300 Package of MT-108 and Mini-300
Dual Electrophoresis Packages
MTT-Mini300 Package of 2 x MT-108 and Mini-300
MJAT-Mini300 Package of MJ-105A & MT-108 and Mini-300
17
ACCESSORIES
Cat. No. Description
MJ-B01-A Transparent tank and lid, without accessories
MJ-LID-AM580 580nm amber filter lid with fan, suitable for MJ-105A
MBE-LID-AM580 An inclined 580nm amber filter, suitable for MBE-200 and
MBE-300
MBE-HOOD Synthetic paper hood
MJ-G01 Gel Maker Stand
MJ-T01 52 x 60 mm Tray
MJ-T02 107 x 60 mm Tray
MJ-C01  Analytical Comb
8 teeth x 2 for mini gel & 17 teeth for midi gel
12 teeth x 2 for mini gel & 25 teeth for midi gel
MT-C03 Analytical Comb
6 teeth x 2 for mini gel & 12 teeth for midi gel
Prep 1 + Marker 2 & Prep 2 + Marker 2 for mini gel & 23 teeth for
midi gel
MBE-150-CABLE Red/ Black cable
MJ-CASTER-C 2 x MJ-G01; 4 x MJ-T01; 2 x MJ-02 and 2 x MJ-C01
MT-CASTER-C 1 x MT-G01; 1 x MT-T01; 2 x MT-02; 1 x MT-C03 and 1 x MJ-C01
For MJ-105A
Single Electrophoresis Packages